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Raymond <raymond_maureen@teneo-test.com>, Mike A Roberts <Mike A Roberts>, Nelson Neale 
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Yaman <yaman_sevil@teneo-test.com>, Shirley Crenshaw <crenshaw_shirley@teneo-test.com>,
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<gibner_stinson@teneo-test.com>, Tanya Tamarchenko <tamarchenko_tanya@teneo-test.com>,
Tom Barkley <barkley_tom@teneo-test.com>, Tom Halliburton <halliburton_tom@teneo-test.com>,
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<muntz_alan@teneo-test.com>, Anita Swanson <swanson_anita@teneo-test.com>, Bambi
Heckerman <heckerman_bambi@teneo-test.com>, Christopher Burns 
<burns_christopher@teneo-test.com>, Darla Steffes <steffes_darla@teneo-test.com>, Geneva
Patterson <patterson_geneva@teneo-test.com>, Jerry Boston <boston_jerry@teneo-test.com>, Jody
Warner <warner_jody@teneo-test.com>, John Freeman <freeman_john@teneo-test.com>, Judith
Weakly <weakly_judith@teneo-test.com>, Laurie Willemyns <willemyns_laurie@teneo-test.com>,
Leon Schneider <schneider_leon@teneo-test.com>, Loren Charbonneau 
<charbonneau_loren@teneo-test.com>, Ray Neppl <neppl_ray@teneo-test.com>, Scott Coburn 
<coburn_scott@teneo-test.com>, Alliece Morris <morris_alliece@teneo-test.com>, ETSWEB 
<ETSWEB@Enron>, Joe Zhou <zhou_joe@teneo-test.com>, LaDonna Dervin 
<dervin_ladonna@teneo-test.com>, Larry Hill <hill_larry@teneo-test.com>, Max Brown 
<brown_max@teneo-test.com>, Patty Hermanek <hermanek_patty@teneo-test.com>, Peter Lu 
<lu_peter@teneo-test.com>, Randy Cantrell <Randy Cantrell>, Richard Abramowicz 
<abramowicz_richard@teneo-test.com>, Rick Craig <rick.craig@teneo-test.com>, Robert Fugel 
<fugel_robert@teneo-test.com>, Tina Dunnaway <dunnaway_tina@teneo-test.com>, Wendy Koh 
<koh_wendy@teneo-test.com>, Anne Bike <bike_anne@teneo-test.com>, Barry Tycholiz 
<tycholiz_barry@teneo-test.com>, Carli Smith <Carli Smith>, Doug Fletcher <Doug Fletcher>,
Jacquelyn Matthews <matthews_jacquelyn@teneo-test.com>, Janelle Russell 
<russell_janelle@teneo-test.com>, JoAnne Smith <JoAnne Smith>, Kayla Bruzzese <Kayla
Bruzzese>, Michael J Beyer <Michael J Beyer>, Michael J Miller <Michael J Miller>, Michelle
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Netek <netek_jack@teneo-test.com> 



Subject: 1-URGENT - Outlook Email Notification (new) 
From: Outlook Migration Team <Outlook Migration Team> 
Date: Wed, 08 Apr 2009 11:09:19 +0000

OUTLOOK EMAIL NOTIFICATION
Your Date of Migration is: May 7th
YOU WILL BE UNABLE TO SEND E-MAIL unless you take the following action:
Please go through your Notes email and clean out as many old/un-needed email 
items as possible BEFORE your date of migration.? After you are migrated to 
Outlook you will only be allocated 100MB of total Mailbox space.?? If more 
than this amount of data is migrated to Outlook YOU WILL NOT BE ABLE TO SEND 
E-MAIL until it is below the 100MB limit.? Cleaning up your Notes email now 
will prevent this from happening to YOU.
Enron,s messaging platform is migrating from Lotus Notes to Microsoft Outlook 
2000 worldwide. You will be accessing Outlook for all of your email 
functions. 
WHY IS ENRON MIGRATING TO OUTLOOK 2000?
Many factors contributed to the decision to migrate from Lotus Notes to 
Microsoft Exchange/Outlook. The most prominent factors were:
£ Significant advantages to moving to a product that is more integrated with
current Enron apps (Windows 2000, Office and Internet Explorer)
£ More efficient Shared PC and Roaming User features
£ Improved support and integration for Palm/CE devices
£ Instant Messaging capabilities
WHAT IS BEING MIGRATED TO OUTLOOK 2000?
£ Email Messages. From the date of your scheduled migration, the last (30) 
thirty days of your Email will be converted for use in Outlook.
£ All your folders in Notes you use to store email messages in.
£ To Do Items
£ Journal Items
£ Calendar Entries dating from (1) one year in the past to (10) ten years in
the future will be converted.
£ Address Books, but NOT your Distribution Lists that you created. You will
need to re-create these in Outlook.
Thank you,
Outlook 2000 Migration Team
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